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Description automatically generated]MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

	Title
	 
	Address
	 

	First Name
	 
	
	

	Surname
	 
	
	

	Date of Birth
	 
	
	

	
	
	
	

	Telephone
	 
	

	Email
	 
	

	
	
	
	

	CDH No. (if applicable)
	 
	

	
	
	
	

	Current Club (if applicable)
	 

	Previous Club(s) (if applicable)
	 

	Application Date
	 

	Where did you hear about us?
	 


	Category
	FEES 2024

	
	Fee
	x

	Full (25+)
	£410
	 

	22-24
	£160
	 

	19-21
	£125
	 

	17-18
	£70
	 

	Under 16*
	£0.00
	 

	INEOS Sports & Social Member
	£360
	 











*Under 16 is free of charge only with a full adult member – please complete a second membership form
+ 3 installment payments can be made over a three-month period, there is a £10 admin fee for this option. Example – 3 x £140 = £420

Please submit your completed membership form to ineos.golfclub@yahoo.co.uk 
or post to Membership Secretary, 25 Greville Way, Newton Aycliffe, Co Durham, DL5 5EU
Please bank transfer applicable membership fees (stating your name as reference) to;
INEOS Golf Club | Sort Code 403432 | Account No 91021281

Your membership card will be sent to you via Royal Mail along with the information you will require as a member of INEOS Golf Club.
Please visit the FAQ section on our website for any queries www.ineosgolfclub.co.uk or contact the club via email or through any of our social media channels.

See you soon!
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